Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems F7000-26
E0808

modates junction box (single gang box rotated 90 degrees) or other appropriate
mounting method using customer supplied fasteners.
Ordering Information
4.51” (11.46cm)
1.63”
(4.14cm)
3.25”
(8.26cm)
FW7
Family Series
6
Type Lamps Color Wattage Voltage Length
5 1
6 = Lens 5 = Extruded
Lens
1 = 1 Lamp AL = Aluminum
WH = White
1 = 28W
2 = 54W
3 = 28W Dimming
4 = 28W EM
5 = 54W Dimming
6 = 54W EM
1 = 120v
2 = 277v
4 = 4’ (121.92cm)
8 = 8’ (243.84cm)
1
6
4
5
Complete Ordering Instructions below.
Factory installed ballast disconnect allows the ballast to be disconnected from and
reconnected to incoming power under load without turning the entire circuit off.
Job Information Type:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems F7000-26
E0808
CANDLEPOWER
ZONE 0 22 45 67 90
DEG.
CANDELAS
0 510 510 510 510 510
5 519 519 520 516 510
15 523 523 519 508 492
25 508 505 497 479 455
35 477 474 458 435 405
45 431 427 406 378 340
55 375 367 341 307 264
65 304 296 267 228 181
75 223 216 185 142 92
85 151 141 106 62 18
90 132 120 85 42 0
95 164 153 129 104 38
105 378 383 366 341 186
115 656 652 624 504 351
125 894 874 775 650 506
135 988 960 887 774 646
145 1048 1022 957 870 767
155 1056 1039 999 928 860
165 1033 1020 996 957 921
175 972 967 967 959 952
180 950 950 950 950 950
Performance
CANDLEPOWER CURVE
1000
750
500
250
0 10 20
30
40